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AUCKLAND SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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.No. of 8heep on No. of Sheepon

April 30,
1909.

April 30,
1910. April30, April 30,

1909. 1910.

Ruunky County—continued.
Medland, Thomas, Woolstone, Tryphena ...
Miller, J., Warkworth
Morrison, E., Redbluff, Warkworth
Morison, James, Kaipara Flats
Nairn and Blackwell, Tryphena
Neeley, William, Abirfelde, Leigh
Nelson, L. W., Whangarei
Noakes, William, Puhoi
Ogle, George, Sea View Farm, Mangakura ...
Oldfield, F. 0., Rockmount, Hoteo North ...
Paddison, Edward, Awanga, Okupu Bay ...
Paddison, E., Karaka Bay, Port Fitzroy ...
Palmer, William, Glorit
Parker, James, Wellsford
Parkes, Henry, Warkworth
Parry, J. G., Puhoi
Partridge, F., Port Albert
Paul, John, Ahuroa
Pearson, Mrs. Aaron, Wayby
Perkins, Walter, Te Kopuru
Phillips, A. A., Streamlands
Phillips, E. G., Whangaripo
Phillips, Francis, Streamlnnds
Phillips, Frederick, Streamlands
Phillips, George, Kockynook, Streamlands ...
Phillips, H. J., Warkworth, Streamlands ...
Phillips, Joseph, Valley Farm, Streamlands
Phillips, Mark, Warkworth
Phillips, S. O, Streamlands
Phillips, S. H., Streamlands
Phillips, W. H., Matakana
Pook, Albert R., North Albertland
Pook, B. J., Te Hana
Powdrill, J. G., Warkworth
Powell, T. I., Limbwood, North Albertland...
Poyner, Annie, Komokoriki
Pratt, C., Trevor Farm, Te Arai
Pratt, F., Pakiri
Prictor, A. G., Hoteo North
Ramsbottom, B. T., Wellsford
Rauner, Edward, Big Omaha
Rauner, John, Puhoi
Raymond, Mrs. M. A., Kaipara Flats
Remiger, B., Puhoi
Rice, D., Te Arai
Rickys, A. G., Aratapu
Ross, James, Warkworth
Rouner, M., jun., Puhoi
Russek, Joseph, Puhoi
Russell, H. N., Warkworth
Russell, J. R. and A. A., Warkworth
Russell, P. P., jun., Brooklands,Warkworth
Ryan, T. B., Tyone, Hakaru
Sadler, G. H., Folly Farm, Whangateau ...
Salt, H., Kaipara Flats
Salt, JohnE., Pakiri
Sanderson, Ben., Okupu, Great Barrier
Sanderson, Thomas, Mangakura
Sanderson, W., Okiwi
Schedewey, Anton, Puhoi
Schedewey, Martin, Puhoi
Schischka, Arthur, Glorit
Schischka, Edward, Puhoi
Schischka, John, Waiwera
Schischka, Joseph, Waiwera
Schischka, V., Puhoi
Schischka, W„ Puhoi
Schischka, C, Puhoi
Scholium, Mrs. Dora, Puhoi
Scholium, Wenzl, Puhoi
Scholium, William, Puhoi
Schroeder, H. H, Warkworth
Sellwood, Mary Ann, Te Arai
Shannon, Annie, Te Arai
Shepherd, J. A., Cyprus Farm, Port Albert...
Smith, David, Wharehine
Smith, Hugh, Whangaripo
Smith, Joseph, Matakana
Smith, Mary Ann, Mrs., Broken Hill, Mata-

kana
Smith, F. D., Wharehine
Smyth. Jonas. Wayby
Snell, John, Tawharanui
Snook, J. H, Warkworth
Snook, J., Warkworth

286
48

133
512
326 I
117!

712 !
80
32

495
203
320
128
24

317
130
60
95
87

360

285
135
209
180
185
135
56

157
105
60
<\c.oo
60
26
112

205
128

5
84

514
355
466
226

85
145
48

143
65

326
54

134
728
419
130

Ml
90

9
453
141
303
117
28

155
80

Nil
102
78

Nil
38

414
109
232
260
410
136
50

140
Nil

54
114
53

Nil
Nil

120
34

201
71

8
96

587
140
486
250
229
164

Nil
192
61
67
87

1100
71

143
98

182
15

464
170
170

11
354
422
493
267
328

30
157
651
260

61
86

189
251
156
331
180
91

Rodney County—continued.
Sommerville, Alexander A., Whangaripo

Valley, Matakana
Steventon, Horatio, Woodland, Mangakura
Stott, M. F., Warehine
Straka, Charles, Puhoi
Straka, Joseph, Puhoi
Straka, Mary, Puhoi
Strongman, Samuel, Trewarder, Warkworth
Struthers, Ernest 0., Warkworth
Sullivan, Daniel, Puhoi
Taylor, John, ThePines, Kaipara Flats
Tenetahi, R., Leigh
Thompson, G. E., Port Albert
Thompson, W. II., Exmore, Wayby , ...
Thompson, L. H, Warkworth
Thomson, G. W., Kaipara Flats
Thomson, J., Kauri Grove, Kaipara Flats ...
Titford, James, Puhoi
Todd, Mrs. Mary, Tryphena
Todd, D., Matakana
Tolhopf, Martin, jun., Puhoi
Tolhopf, M., Puhoi
Tolhopf, W., Puhoi
Trotter, Alexander, Warkworth
Turner, E., Wayby
Turnwald, Joseph, Puhoi
Turnwald, Lorenz, Puhoi
Turin, Miss E., Hakaru
Vipond, Alfred, Kaipara Flats
Vipond, Alon, North Albertland
Vipond, E. A., Whangaripo
Vipond, E. O, Riggside, Kaipara Flats
Vipond, Joseph, Matakana
Wallace, A. J., Mangakura
Wann, Thomas, Lower Matakana
Ward, John, Wellsford
Warin, W. H., Warkworth
Warren, P., Fort Fitzroy
Week, John, Puhoi
Week, John, jun., Woodcocks
Week, Joseph, Woodcocks
Week, Joseph J., Woodcocks
Week, M., Puhoi
Week, Paul, Puhoi
Week, Wenzl, Makarau
Week, Mrs. Annie, Ahuroa
Wedding, C, Warkworth
Wedding, John, Glenilend, Streamlands ..
Wedding, W. T., Warkworth
Wenzlick, John, jun., Puhoi
Wenzlick, Martin, Puhoi
Wenzlick, Vincent, Puhoi
West, Charles, Mangakura
Wharfe, A. J., Tara, Mangawai
Wharfe, John, Tara
Wharfe, T., Linton, North Albertland
Wharfe, F. A., North Albertland
Whitaker, H. E., Waterfoot, Big Omaha ...
Wilkie, George O, Hoteo North
Williams, J. S., Bournedean, Kaipara Flats
Williams, Hobert, Big Omaha
Williams, W. H, Wharehine
Williams, Joseph, Streamlands
Wilson, A. H, Hoteo North, Wayby
Wilson, J. T., jun.,Warkworth
Wilson, J. T., Warkworth
Wilson, Mrs. E., Stockyard, Warkworth
Wilson, Qt. H., Ford Farm, Wayby
Witten, Frank, Tawharanui
Woodcock, A., jun.,Warkworth, Woodcocks

P.O.
Woodcock, A. T., Pakiri
Woodcock, A., Warkworth, Woodcocks P.O.
Woodcock, C. O, Ahuroa
Woodcock, F., Mangakura
Woodcock, Henry, Glen Tui, Kaipara Flats
Woodcock, Howard, Wayby
Woodcock, F. E., Woodcocks
Woodcock, Daniel, Woodcocks
Worker, F. G., Wellsford
Worker, Mrs. William, Pine Park, Wellsford
Worker, N. A., Wellsford
Wotherspoon, William, Te Arai
Wotherspoon, Alex., Whangaripo
Woon, A. R., Te Kapa, Mahurangi Heads ...

1350 i 1356

150 i 200
70 ! 100

780 : 785
377 | 277

71
69 ! 64
122 j 138

51
241 j 200
250 j 264
314 ! 300
234 | 190
352 I 301
473 396
144 173

302 300
256 324
228 312

83 ; 88
255 ! 234
295 : 355
152 I 152
91 ! 104

182 ! 157
200 173

32 ■ 30
165 162
293 ] 363
213 232
170 ! 210
99 100
52 72- 298 186
30 Nil
92 . Nil

201 I 192
135 I 92
243 , 300
142 [ Nil
193 | 243
141 I 111
72 ! 82
75 j 60

190 200
56 54
70 118
20 26
20 ' 70

233 | 150
110 I 143
45 ' 92

499
31 ! 142

350 i 295
149 j Nil
75 ! 79

651 345
297 ! 211
36 I 33

3166 ! 3027
39 Nil

172 j 142
135
210

81 79
226 50

73 112
61 51

132
727

53
158
86

162
17

424
150
150
273
293
272
252
262
268

22
156
446

8

53
176
138
167
267
180.
91

28 i 121
440 '' 534

96 l 145
82 ! 110

407 539
190

55 123
96 113

356 470
200 204
127 221
63 51

130 170
410 311

137
338
253
440

62

92
485
303
411
200
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